1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

 CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
SINISTRO
ROBOZINHO
MEU XODO
FERRARI
VEDITA
BLADE
PAVAROTTI
GUERREIRO
TROIA
ZEUS
CICLOPE
CHUCK
FAVELADO
SNOOP
MENINO DE RUA
SANSAO
SHAO KAHN
JOTINHA
GENERAL
JHON JONES

Anilha
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
acaps
ba 003412
acaps
acaps
accs
acaps
ba 006076
acaps

acaps

Dono
DECINHO JR
VAGNEY
GUERREIRO
CELSO
LEANDRO
JACKSON
VAGNEY
D JORGE
ELY
CLITON
GEDSON
LUCIO
PINTADO
LEANDRO
EUGENIO
VADO
PINTADO
KADU
VAGNER
JOEL

COLEIRO 07/11/2021

Cidade
R. DO POMBAL/BA
SATIRO DIAS
TUCANO
CRISOPOLIS
INHAMBUPE
ACAJUTIBA
SATIRO DIAS
NOVA SOURE/BA
JORRO-BA
CICERO DANTAS
R. DO POMBAL
NOVA SOURE
R. DO POMBAL
INHANBUPE/BA
CICERO DANTAS
S4TIRO DIAS BA
R. DO POMBAL
R DO POMBAL
CIP6-BA
OLINDINA

ACAPS - BA

10/15 min Pontos
111/144 20
50/129 19
64/128 18
94/120 17
72/118 16
88/114 15
71/110 14
46/107 13
58/105 12
63/98 11
64/93 10
58/88 9
86/86 8
54/83 7
70/80 6
71/70 5
74/64 4
67/57 3
69/52 2
48/52 1
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